5/30/2019

Memorial Day Series

Sail #

3194

3192

3034

1639

Skipper

Jim Lidington
Brian Bones
Kevin Lane

John Thompson

(# Racing)

#1

1

2

dns

3

June (Founders') Series

Sail #

3194

2566

3034

3250

3192

1639

3181

Skipper

Jim Lidington
Scott Hale
Kevin Lane

Jim Kubik

Brian Bones
John Thompson

Lou Najarian

(# Racing)

July 4th Series

Sail #

2591

3194

2566

3034

3181

Skipper

Kirk Williamson
Jim Lidington
Scott Hale
Kevin Lane

Lou Najarian

#1

1

3

2

dnc

4

5

#2 Total
1 2
3 5
2 7
4 7
4
#2 #3

3 1
2 2
1 3
5 dnc
4 4
6 5

dnc dnc dnc

#1

3
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#2

1

#3

1

SBYC - Rhodes 19 Race Results

Place

#4

Total

5

5

10

11

18

#5 T/O Total

1

2

4

3

dnc

sar

dnc

-3

-3

-4

Place

1

4

8

10

18

18

20.25

26
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5/30/2019 SBYC - Rhodes 19 Race Results

3192 Brian Bones ocs 7 5 20 6

2521  Charlie Clark dnc 4 dnc 21 7

1639 John Thompson 5 dns dnc 22 8
(# Racing) 7 7 6

Sunday Series

Sail# Skipper #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 T/O Total Place
3194  Jim Lidington 1 1 dnc 2 4 1 -6 9 1
3034 Kevin Lane 4 5 1 3 3 2 -5 13 2

2591 Kirk Williamson 3 2 2 4 5 3 -5 14 3

2566 Scott Hale 2 6 dnc dnc 1 5 -9 20 4
3250 Jim Kubik raf 3 4 5 2 dnc -8 22 5
3192 Brian Bones dnc dnf 3 1 6 dnc -10 27 6

1639 John Thompson 5 4 dnc 6 8 6 -8 27 7

3181 Lou Najarian 6 8 dnc 7 9 4 -9 31 8

2521 Charlie Clark dnc 7 dnc dnc dnc dnc -11 39 9

839 Bill Rapp dnc dnc dnc dnc 7 dnc -1 39 10
# Racing 7 9 4 7 9 6

Labor Day Series

Sail # Skipper #1 #2 #3 Total Place
3194  Jim Lidington 1 1 1 3 1
2591 Kirk Williamson 4 2 3 9 2
3034 Kevin Lane 2 3 5 10 3
2566 Scott Hale 3 4 4 11 4
1639 John Thompson 5 dnc 2 15 5
3181  Lou Najarian 6 5 7 18 6
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5/30/2019 SBYC - Rhodes 19 Race Results
3192 Brian Bones 7 6 6 19 7

(# Racing) 7 6 7

Throwouts - 1 with 5 or more races
pro = Principal Race Officer = 1 point
sar = Sailed Away Regatta, or Served as Race Committee = average of races sailed
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